Agilent
8490G Coaxial Attenuators
Technical Overview
Key specifications
• Maximize your operating frequency range for DC to
67 GHz application
• Minimize your measurement uncertainty with low SWR
of 1.45 up to 67 GHz

Quickly choose and use your test equipment
solutions with confidence.
Agilent DirectOrdering Information
Coaxial attenuator
8490G DC to 67 GHz, 1.85 mm coaxial
connector
Attenuation option (must choose one)
8490G-003 3 dB attenuation
8490G-006 6 dB attenuation
8490G-010 10 dB attenuation
8490G-020 20 dB attenuation
8490G-030 30 dB attenuation
8490G-040 40 dB attenuation
Calibration Documentation (optional)
8490G-UK6 calibration data
Web Resource